General Manager Consent Item# 070988

3/10/08
BID TABULATION

ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES

Request for Statement of Qualifications for CM at Risk for Technology Building

RFSQ No. 2008-060

Qualifications Qualifications Project

of Project of

Personnel Firm

30% 30%
PPI/CPC* 26.67 26.67
BBI CONST. MGMT 23.33 22.00
SCHERER CONST 20.00 18.33

*Recommended Award

Understanding
and Approach
10%

8.67
8.00

7.00

Past Performance
on Similar Work

25%

23.33

19.67

18.00

A copy of each proposal is on file in Utilities Purchasing and is available for inspection.

Prepared by:

A.J. Sontag, Senior Buyer

Other

5%

3.33

3.33

3.67

TOTAL

100%

88.67

76.33

67.00
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