

ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES

Request for Statement of Qualifications for CM at Risk for Technology Building

RFSQ No. 2008-060

	of Project	Qualifications of	Project Understanding and Approach 10%	Past Performance on Similar Work	Other	TOTAL
	Personnel 30%	Firm 30%		25%	5%	100%
PPI/CPC*	26.67	26.67	8.67	23.33	3.33	88.67
BBI CONST. MGMT	23.33	22.00	8.00	19.67	3.33	76.33
SCHERER CONST	20.00	18.33	7.00	18.00	3.67	67.00

^Recon	nmended	Award
--------	---------	-------

A copy of each proposal is on file in Utilities Purchasing and is available for inspection.

Prepared by:			
	Λ	0	Canian Division

A.J. Sontag, Senior Buyer